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JHARKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMISSION
FOOD SAFETY OFFICER EXAM (ADVT. NO. 01/2016)
FINAL RESULT

11602245 11602318 11602439 11602550

11603592

11602289 11605351 11603325 11602646

11602968 11603716 11603057
11603103 11603096
11603765 11605237

11603853

11605264

11604183

11604269

11604523

11604564

11604685

11604917

Sd/-
Controller of Examination
Jharkhand Public Service Commission
Ranchi



